Plot No.47 remaining part. Measurements: East to West on the Northern Side - 22 Feet, East to West on the Southern
side - 22 Feet, North to South on the Eastern Side - 36 Feet, North to South on the Western Side - 36 Feet. Total - 792 Sq.ft.

30.04.2025

Rs.10,88,304.40/-
(Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Eight
Thousand Three Hundred and
Four and Paise Forty Only),

as on 29-04-2025,
Loan A/c No.:809002240601

21-01-2026

1. Mr.
Subramanian A ,
2. Mrs.Anbu Selvi

2 PROPERTY OWNED BY: MRS.ANBUSELVI W/O. A. SUBRAMANIAN
Schedule of Property:- All that piece and parcel of land vacant house site measuring 3600 Sq.ft., out of Acre 0.23 Cents,

[...]

30 FeetNorth to South on West Side : 30 FeetTotally admeasuring an extent
of 3600 Sq.Ft.,And situated within the limits of Kadambathur Panchayath Union and within the Registration District of
Kancheepuram and Sub-Registration District of Perambakkam.

18.06.2025

Rs.5,54,880.49/-
(Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty Four
Thousand Eight Hundred And

Eighty And Paise Forty Nine Only),
as on 12.06.2025,

Loan A/c No. 809003027348

21-01-2026

1. Mr.Saravanan
N C,

2. Mrs.Monisha S

3 PROPERTY OWNED BY: MR.SARAVANAN N C S/O CHINNAPPA
Schedule of Property:- In Vellore District, Arakkonam Registration District, Sholinghur Sub Registrar District, Walaja Taluk,

[...]

Vacant site and a Building measuring with an extent of 0.42 cents... with Doors, Windows,
Electrical Fittings and Water Tap connections. etc. Bounded on the: East by: land of Duraisamy; West by: Land of
Chinnadurai; South by: Balanced Property belongs to Vendors; North by: mount.

13.08.2025

Rs. 7,44,817.86 (Rupees Seven
Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventeen and Paise

Eighty Six Only), as on06.07.2025,
Loan A/c No. 809002154137

21-01-2026

1. Mr. Muniyan P,
2. Mrs.

Vijayalakshmi,

4 PROPERTY OWNED BY: MR.MUNIYAN P
Schedule of Property:- In Kanchipuram District, Uthiramerur Taluk, Uthiramerur Sub Registration District, Karuveppampoondi

[...]

Total extent of property 0.15 AC in this constructed area 0.10 Cent with Doors, Windows,
Electrical Fittings and Water Tap connection etc., Bounded on the : North by: property belongs to Jayaramapillai ; South by:
property belongs to Varadhapillai ; East by: Thar Road ; West by: School Street.

18.06.2025

Rs. 11,93,579.61/- (Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy Nine And Paise
Sixty One Only), as on18.06.2025,

Loan A/c No. 809000862551

21-01-2026

MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office: TC NO.14/2074-7, Muthoot Centre, Punnen Road, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 034,
Corporate Office: 12/A 01, 13th floor, Parinee Crescenzo, Plot No.

[...]

way of alternate service upon you.As security for due repayment of the loan, the following SecuredAsset (s) have been mortgaged to MHFCLby
the saidBorrower(s), Co-Borrower(s),Guarantor(s) respectively.
Sr.
No.

Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower/
Guarantor

Date of
Demand notice

Date of
NPA

1

Total O/s Amount (Rs.)
Future Interest Applicable

Rs.5,25,591.11/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Five
Thousand Five Hundred Ninety One And Paise Eleven
Only)&Rs.10,83,229.95/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty

Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine And Paise
Ninety Five Only) As on 12-Jan-2026

Loan Account No.
MHFLPROVEL000005017466
&MHFLREFVEL000005009292
1.Gopal S, S/O.Subramani
2.Latha.G, D/O.Ganesan

Description of SecuredAsset(s) / Immovable Property (ies):All That PieceAnd Parcel Of The LandAnd Building Comprised In S.no.408,